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Tracking ID
OCT202114866
OCT202114769
SEP202113037
0CT202114202
OCT202114555
SEP202111783
SEP202112140

Name
Rabia Rauf
Romaisa Qazi
Warisha Ishfaq
Igra
Laiba
Kousar Sadique

Igra

College of Home Economics
1st Merit List for Admission 2021-22
Program: Arts/Humanities
Quota: UOP Employees

Father Name
Azhar Rauf
Muhammad Sufyan Qazi
Ishfaq Ahmad
Naveed Khan
Muhammad Hussain
Muhammad Sadique Khan
Tassar Ali

Obt Marks

958
918
756
688
676
642
500

Total Marks
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

Percent
87.09 %
83.45%
68.73 %
62.55%
61.45%
58.36 %
45.45%

Remarks



